519429

| (Requestor's Name) |
|---|
| (Address) |
| (Address) |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| (Document Number) |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| Gienon epple approved |
| the changes |
| an. |
| |

Office Use Only



07/28/05--01018--014 ***4元 心

IALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 05 JUL 28 PH 3: 23

of Ameri

1

ì

COVER LETTER

| TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations | <i>,</i> | | Ļ |
|---|-----------|--------|--------|
| NAME OF CORPORATION: _ | John P. O | Grady, | Ane. |
| DOCUMENT NUMBER: | 519429 | V | , t |

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

| June Blake |
|-----------------------------|
| (Name of Contact Person) |
| John P. O. Grady Leath Inc |
| (Firm/ Company) |
| |
| 3809 S. Varan Black |
| (Address) |
| Mighland Beach Se. 33487 |
| (City/ State/ and Zip Code) |

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Unl

(Name of Contact Person)

at (<u>561</u>) <u>272 - 2434</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$35 Filing Fee

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)

Street Address

Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

Mailing Address

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

| Articles of Amendment |
|--|
| . to |
| Articles of Incorporation |
| John P. O'Geady, Inc. |
| (Name of corporation as currently filed with the Plorida Dept. of State) |
| 519429 ALLA 15 T |
| (Document number of corporation (if known) |
| Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation: |
| NEW CORPORATE NAME (if changing): |

(Must contain the word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or "Co.") (A professional corporation must contain the word "chartered", "professional association," or the abbreviation "P.A.")

<u>AMENDMENTS ADOPTED</u>- (OTHER THAN NAME CHANGE) Indicate Article Number(s) and/or Article Title(s) being amended, added or deleted: (<u>BE SPECIFIC</u>)

a.

| TITLE NALAE STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP | S PATRICIA BLAKE PORTER 3953 REDONDO WAY BOCA RATON, FL 33487 | L Deicte | TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP | | Change | ☐ Ad |
|---|---|--|---|---|--------------------------|-----------|
| NTLE VAME Street Adoress YTY- St - ZP | VP AMY MARIE BLAKE 301 SE 6 TH AVENUE POMPANO BEACH, FL 33060 | Delete | TITLE NAME STREFT ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP | • | 🔲 Change | Ad . |
| ITLE IAME TREET ADDRESS ITY - ST - ZP | S R. VERONIQUE SARETSKY 3720 S OCEAN BLVD #3720 HIGHLAND BEACH, FL 33487 | Deisle | TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP | | Change | Adv. |
| of the coro | entify that the information supplied with this fillin on this report or supplemental report is true and location or the received or trustee empowered to or on an attachment with an address, with all of UPRE: | I accurate and that m o execute this report a ther like empowered. | y signature shall have th as required by Chapter 6 | e same jegal effect as it made under oa | th: that I am an officer | or direc. |
| | TOWATURE APPTTPED ON PRATED NA | Me of Skinnig Officer (| DR DIRECTON | B ble | Dayleric Phono & | |

If an amendment provides for exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)



(continued)

| The date of each amendment | nt(s) adoption: January 20 20 | 05 |
|-------------------------------|--|----|
| Effective date if applicable: | . Xanualin 20 2005 | |
| | (no more than 90 days after amendment file date) | |
| Adoption of Amendment(s) | (CHECK ONE) | |

- The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.
- □ The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):

"The number of votes cast for the amondment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by

- The amondment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
- □ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

Signed this lake day of

Signature

(By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)

DLAKE UNE

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

KESIDENT

Title of person signing)

FILING FEE: \$35